Race Date
August 21, 2021

Overall
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Name
Nicholas Heller
Joe Bornac
John Roets
Don Kiesig Jr.
Juan Leg
Steven Holcomb
Chelsea Koscelny
Reggie Brolley
Michael Boehle
Matthew Larson
John Fusinato
Jake Clark
Troy Burd
Fran Brolley
Charlene Hamann
Kimberly Broyles
Neil Mederich
John Thomas
Ron Gladhill
Thomas Smith
Ember Grove
Kelly Shanley
Mary Beth Potthoff
Amber Heider
Matthew Hartman
Cody Williamson
Emily Williamson
Chris Koehler
Steve Lukancwciz
Xavier Dean
Veronica Witek
Christa Easi
Rebecca Amble
Kiely Domyancich
Jack Duncan
Ronn Baker
Don Balas
Jean Forst
Tara Duncan
Tracy D. Lee
Robert Kolczaski
Ryne Bubela
Heidi Bubela
Robert Ryder
Randy Pratt
Richard Greening
Catherine Wise

Results By Racing Expectations

Boo Milby 5k / 1 mile

City
Lexington IL
La Salle IL
Yorkville IL
Ottawa IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Ottawa IL

Peru IL
Cornell IL
Dekalb IL

Peru IL

Ladd IL

Spring Valley IL
Ottawa IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Sugar Grove IL
Grand Ridge IL
La Salle IL

La Salle IL
LaSalle IL
Ottawa IL

Peru IL

La Salle IL
Ottawa IL
Oglesby IL
Oglesby IL
Oglesby IL
Peru IL
Streator IL
Oglesby IL
Streator IL
Peru IL
La Salle
Peru IL
Streator
La Salle
La Salle
Peru IL
Tonica IL
Peru IL
Utica IL
Utica IL
Loves Park IL
Hennepin IL
Oglesby IL
Sheridan IL

L

L
L
L

Overall Finish List

OVERAL
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59
30-34
OVERAL
20-24
60-64
35-39
65-69
30-34
35-39
60-64
45-49
50-54
50-54
60-64
50-54
50-54
0-9
55-59
60-64
30-34
65-69
35-39
30-34
35-39
55-59
15-19
35-39
45-49
40-44
10-14
10-14
70-74
60-64
55-59
40-44
35-39
50-54
10-14
45-49
55-59
50-54
55-59
45-49

5k run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
465 30 M
512 54 M
536 50 M
532 53 M
527 55 M
468 34 M
541 24 F
162 21 M
450 62 M
475 39 M
529 65 M
458 30 M
455 35 M
451 61 M
530 48 F
452 52 F
540 51 M
500 60 M
461 53 M
531 51 M
524 8 F
494 57 F
484 62 F
170 34 F
534 68 M
166 36 M
507 33 F
470 37 M
537 59 M
538 19 M
506 35 F
459 45 F
525 43 F
171 13 F
161 10 M
535 73 M
448 62 M
460 56 F
163 43 F
476 38 F
471 51 M
454 12 M
453 45 F
167 55 M
487 53 M
462 57 M
508 48 F
1

Time Pace
17:43.0 5:43/M
20:32.8 6:38/M
20:49.9 6:43/M
20:57.0 6:45/M
21:21.9 6:54/M
21:43.3 7:00/M
22:28.2 7:15/M
22:56.9 7:24/M
23:18.6 7:31/M
23:29.7 7:35/M
23:44.9 7:40/M
24:36.8 7:56/M
24:44.3 7:59/M
25:02.9 8:05/M
25:30.9 8:14/M
25:33.4 8:15/M
25:45.7 8:19/M
25:58.7 8:23/M
26:16.0 8:28/M
26:43.9 8:37/M
27:25.3 8:51/M
27:49.6 8:59/M
28:07.7 9:04/M
28:21.2 9:09/M
28:32.8 9:13/M
28:37.2 9:14/M
28:38.5 9:14/M
28:38.6 9:14/M
29:03.0 9:22/M
29:28.8 9:31/M
29:35.6 9:33/M
29:43.6 9:35/M
30:34.6 9:52/M
31:17.4 10:06/M
31:29.4 10:09/M
31:36.3 10:12/M
31:42.4 10:14/M
31:45.1 10:15/M
31:47.2 10:15/M
32:13.9 10:24/M
32:16.6 10:25/M
32:56.2 10:38/M
32:57.2 10:38/M
33:45.8 10:54/M
34:43.2 11:12/M
34:52.8 11:15/M
35:16.2 11:23/M
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Race Date
August 21, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

Name
Susie Orlandi
Owen Stash
Dan Stash
Marsha Zeglis
Mary Sterzinger
Izabelle Dean
Camden Deegan
Landon Puetz
James Ott
Ruby Stash
Amy Stash
Dean Rowe
Kelly Arduser
Teresa Messersmith
Janis Merderich
Janice Studer
Grace Miller
Deanna Grove
Emily Clark
William Liesse
Augustus Zielinski
Kearsten Zielinski
Sierra Biagioni
Nickie Pellegrini
Susan Katzwinkel
Mary Jane Pratt
Cheryl Deegan
Kaylee Deegan
Tommy Stine
Darcy Welsh
Carol Pratt
Jill Sapp
Laura Hodgson
Lynn Schrader
Diane Seghers
Sheryl X

Results By Racing Expectations

Boo Milby 5k / 1 mile

City

Spring Valley IL
Peru IL

Peru IL

Spring Valley IL
Princeton IL
Streator IL
Oglesby IL
Peru IL
Oglesby IL
Peru IL

Peru IL
Princeton IL
Earlville 1L
Spring Valley IL
Sugar Grove IL
Peru IL

La Salle IL

La Salle IL
Ladd IL
Dalzell IL

La Salle IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL

Peru IL
Mendota IL
Granville IL
Oglesby IL
Oglesby IL
Corinth MS
Channahon IL
Varna IL
Peruperu IL
Varna IL

Peru IL

Peru IL

La Salle IL

Overall Finish List

5k run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

533
521
496
505
497
517
513
519
481
518
495
165
447
479
539
498
523
522
457
164
520
509
516
482
526
486
514
515
528
511
485
488
467
490
491
160

49

8
38
66
48
13

7

2
39

9
41
78
47
37
52
65
15
47
30
60

6
36

8
39
68
82
42

4
76
69
61
61
58
66
64
47
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: 45-49

0-9

: 35-39
: 65-69
: 45-49
: 10-14

0-9
0-9

: 35-39

0-9

5
1
5
1
6
2
2
3
6
2:
3: 40-44
1: 75-79
7. 45-49
3: 35-39
2: 50-54
2: 65-69
1: 15-19
8: 45-49
3:
5
4
4
3
5
3
1
4
4
2
4
2
3
3
5
4
9

30-34

: 60-64

0-9

: 35-39

0-9

: 35-39
: 65-69
: 80-99
1 40-44

0-9

© 75-79
: 65-69
: 60-64
: 60-64
: 55-59
: 65-69
: 60-64
: 45-49

Time Pace
35:40.8 11:31/M
36:36.6 11:49/M
36:36.9 11:49/M
36:45.2 11:51/M
37:12.6 12:00/M
37:50.8 12:13/M
38:52.3 12:32/M
38:55.0 12:33/M
38:55.6 12:33/M
38:59.1 12:35/M
38:59.2 12:35/M
39:43.8 12:49/M
39:45.9 12:50/M
39:46.1 12:50/M
40:47.2 13:09/M
42:02.2 13:34/M
43:19.9 13:59/M
43:22.3 13:59/M
44:22.8 14:19/M
44:53.0 14:29/M
45:08.0 14:34/M
45:34.1 14:42/M
46:10.8 14:54/M
46:18.2 14:56/M
47.08.5 15:12/M
49:09.6 15:52/M
50:20.6 16:14/M
50:20.8 16:14/M
52:36.7 16:58/M
55:04.3 17:46/M
55:09.8 17:48/M
57:54.8 18:41/M
57:55.0 18:41/M
57:55.4 18:41/M
58:39.6 18:55/M
58:39.9 18:55/M
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